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Varsity Girls

09/13/2025 Cross Country

Lovejoy, TX

CLICK FOR LIVE RESULTS

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 13, 2025

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Q'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iM 2M 5K Time Pace Year _

1 1 52  Sylvie Harper Bishop McGuinness High School 5:38.4 11:47.3 18:20.3 18:20.3 5:54/M 10
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30

(<5)
31
32

(>7)

684
718
712
716
384
23
489
503
33
194

678
481
374
506
682
287
493
714
499
106
497
172
426
394
533
727
368
524
51
429
325
175
711
502

Farah Hughey
Marta Linde
Isabella Hallas
Elise Hurst
Madelyn Gibbs
Madison Chapman
Kennedy Johns
Madison Simpson
Everlee Muckenstrum
Blake Durham
Sabrina Carbajal
Tatum Cochran
Mia Binnings
Keely Coghlan
Lily Stabile
Ashton Grahl
Avery Clements
Kaylee Martin
Abbigail Hayes
Kate Roberts
Isabella Stumph
Tatum Novicke
Addison Perritt
Makayla Jetton
Jolie Ortega
Melissa Momenyi
Ariana Valdez
Avery Armstrong
Marlo Benson
Alessandra Grella
Leighton Murphy
Vanessa Park
Campbell Ragan
Kaitlin Delzer
Dani Sassine

Sanger

The Woodlands

The Woodlands

The Woodlands
Frisco Wakeland
Argyle

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy
Argyle

Dallas Parish Episcopal
Amarillo Palo Duro
Sanger

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Sanger

Frisco Independence
Lucas Lovejoy

The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy
College Station A&M Cons
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Highland Park
Godley

Frisco Wakeland
McKinney North

The Woodlands
Frisco Wakeland
McKinney North

Bishop McGuinness High School

Godley

Frisco Liberty

Dallas Highland Park
The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy

5:42.3
5:56.8
6:03.5
6:09.5
6:04.7
6:13.2
6:15.3
6:04.4
6:14.1
6:22.0
6:15.0
6:12.2
6:15.1
6:14.6
6:04.2
6:09.4
6:20.2
6:15.9
6:16.5
6:15.2
6:30.3
6:14.4
6:31.6
6:29.5
6:18.3
6:26.8
6:17.2
6:32.3
6:37.7
6:28.9
6:38.2
6:25.9
6:32.3
6:14.5
6:18.2

12:19.3
12:35.1
12:50.0
13:05.2
13:12.7
13:12.0
13:13.8
13:07.7
13:14.9
13:21.9
13:29.4
13:20.7
13:23.8
13:24.2
13:24.6
13:20.7
13:30.0
13:32.3
13:24.6
13:19.1
13:39.4
13:41.7
13:49.4
13:55.3
13:46.1
13:47.5
13:46.5
13:55.3
13:48.1
13:47.7
13:55.9
13:57.5
14:00.8
13:33.0
13:52.3

19:12.5
19:30.5
19:50.3
20:16.4
20:16.6
20:17 1
20:20.8
20:27.1
20:27.6
20:28.3
20:29.8
20:30.0
20:34.7
20:41.5
20:42.8
20:44.0
20:46.5
20:49.0
20:52.1
21:05.3
21:08.1
21:13.5
21:13.7
21:19.3
21:20.1
21:20.1
21:22.2
21:23.3
21:23.8
21:25.4
21:26.7
21:27.0
21:31.5
21:32.8
21:35.3

19:12.5
19:30.5
19:50.3
20:16.4
20:16.6
20:17 1
20:20.8
20:27 1
20:27.6
20:28.3
20:29.8
20:30.0
20:34.7
20:41.5
20:42.8
20:44.0
20:46.5
20:49.0
20:52.1
21:05.3
21:08.1
21:13.5
21:13.7
21:19.3
21:20.1
21:20.1
21:22.2
21:23.3
21:23.8
21:25.4
21:26.7
21:27.0
21:31.5
21:32.8
21:35.3

6:11/M
6:17/M
6:23/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

(<95)

763
67
749
316
755
65
63
60
276
71
529
253
423
53
142
324
425
379
267
433
94
750
598
98
291
41
370
145
199
434
231
523
66
266
150

Vanessa Vazquez
Sophia King
Kyndell Bacon
Anika Vaidya
Tesnin Idris
Kelsey Farar

Ellie Warren
London Tietsort
Olivia Marceleno
Ansley Schiller
Hannah Drueckhammer
Laianna Halley
Kennedy Black
Camryn Kanaly
Julia Berlin
Elizabeth Mullican
Sophia Hodges
Madeline East
Alyssa Trammell
Alexis Chen
Sullivan Glass
Sarah Barbe
Bailey Stern
Lilliane Mueller
Cassidi Henley
Danica Alvarado
Casey Bass
Campbell Dean
Anna Marie Zugrave
Sophia Kucher
Kealana Ale
Alexis Lugo
Abigail Jendrusch
Mabry Sykes
Kate Furgeson

Wylie High School

Boerne

Wylie High School

Frisco Lebanon Trail

Wylie High School

Boerne

Bishop McGuinness High School
Bishop McGuinness High School
Frisco Heritage

Boerne

McKinney North

Forney

Godley

Bishop McGuinness High School
Dallas Highland Park

Frisco Liberty

Godley

Frisco Wakeland

Forney

Greenhill

College Station A&M Cons

Wylie High School

Plano West

College Station A&M Cons
Frisco Independence

Big Spring

Frisco Wakeland

Dallas Highland Park

Dallas Parish Episcopal
Greenhill

Denton Braswell

McKinney Cornerstone Christian A
Boerne

Forney

Dallas Highland Park

6:47.5
6:36.9
6:27.4
6:35.7
6:46.9
6:36.2
6:24.1
6:31.2
6:41.8
6:28.3
6:38.3
6:37.7
6:35.8
6:16.2
6:33.0
6:36.8
6:31.0
6:44.5
6:46.0
6:46.8
6:34.7
6:40.1
6:36.9
6:35.9
6:36.5
6:31.7
6:44.4
6:33.7
6:34.8
6:46.7
6:34.9
6:33.9
6:29.2
6:36.9
6:51.7

14:15.2
14:01.0
14:00.6
14:02.6
14:15.7
14:04.0
14:04.4
14:04.3
14:11.9
13:58.1
14:07.1
14:17.6
14:04.5
13:47.6
14:06.2
14:08.6
14:05.4
14:21.7
14:15.0
14:16.8
14:11.1
14:19.5
14:12.8
14:03.8
14:12.7
14:05.0
14:21.7
14:14.0
14:20.1
14:16.9
14:19.6
14:08.7
14:11.0
14:18.5
14:33.4

21:40.7
21:42.4
21:43.8
21:44.8
21:46.2
21:46.8
21:46.9
21:47 1
21:47.7
21:48.5
21:50.8
21:53.0
21:53.9
21:54.4
21:56.7
21:57.8
21:58.7
21:59.0
21:59.9
22:00.5
22:02.9
22:03.7
22:03.7
22:04.1
22:04.7
22:05.9
22:06.0
22:10.1
22:12.7
22:13.0
22:17.0
22:17.4
22:18.1
22:24.6
22:26.3

21:40.7
21:42.4
21:43.8
21:44.8
21:46.2
21:46.8
21:46.9
21:47 1
21:47.7
21:48.5
21:50.8
21:53.0
21:53.9
21:54.4
21:56.7
21:57.8
21:58.7
21:59.0
21:59.9
22:00.5
22:02.9
22:03.7
22:03.7
22:04.1
22:04.7
22:05.9
22:06.0
22:10.1
22:12.7
22:13.0
22:17.0
22:17.4
22:18.1
22:24.6
22:26.3

6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:13/M

12

12

10

10

10
10
10
12

12
11
11
10
11

10
11

11

12
11

10
11
10



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

O'All Place Score Bib No

Desiree Robertson
Kaitlyn Norton
Emma Lindamood
Evelyn Terrazas
Grace Ellis
Hassan Zyva
Morgan Castleberry
Isabella Papa
Ainsley Purcell
Brynne Suckey
Addison Sheeran
Magaly Soto
Addison McNatt
Finley Radford
Ava Thropp
Maeson Howell
Dillan Akridge
Ellie Bumpus
Bergan Pinkley
Ruth Piana
Margaret Reidy
Tiana Noshin
Bella Moes

Maci Shelton
Paisley Pierce
Lola Miller

Ashley Paz
Acelynn Tucker
Emily Thompson
Name

101
102
103
104
105

(<5) 238
58 392
59 428
60 7

(<5) 515

(<5) 331
61 22
62 692
63 70
64 315
65 539
66 695
67 31
68 761
69 180
70 255
71 422

(<5) 513

(<5) 46
72 722
73 135
74 34
75 32
76 38
77 537

(>7) 720
78 693
79 61

(>7) 726
80 279
81 680
82 540

(>7) 21

(>7) 694

Nwanma Nwosu
Bailey Dewey
Ashley Steinbrunn
Avery Cain

Lilly Sheridan

Denton Braswell
Frisco Wakeland
Godley

Amarillo Palo Duro
McKinney

Frisco Liberty
Argyle

Sanger

Boerne

Frisco Lebanon Trail
McKinney North
Sanger

Argyle

Wylie High School
Dallas Highland Park
Forney

Godley

McKinney

Big Spring

The Woodlands
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Argyle

Argyle

Argyle

McKinney North
The Woodlands
Sanger

Bishop McGuinness High School

The Woodlands
Team

Frisco Heritage
Sanger
McKinney North
Argyle

Sanger

6:20.2
6:36.4
7:05.1
6:25.9
6:37.1
6:38.7
6:45.3
6:50.1
6:53.3
6:39.1
6:37.7
6:54.0
6:48.2
6:38.2
6:38.5
6:53.0
6:31.3
6:34.2
6:53.5
6:51.5
7:05.3
7:14.1
7:02.5
7:13.7
6:55.7
6:56.6
6:50.8
6:38.1
6:36.5
M
7:20.4
6:49.6
6:54.6
6:59.8
6:55.3

14:13.2
14:24.4
14:49.3
14:43.3
14:20.8
14:32.7
14:30.9
14:38.1
14:45.8
14:20.3
14:28.9
14:47.2
14:39.2
14:29.6
14:38.4
14:44.5
14:37 1
14:33.8
15:10.3
14:40.2
14:50.1
15:06.8
14:58.9
15:06.8
15:05.2
14:55.9
14:49.9
14:56.1
14:30.1
2M
15:13.2
14:51.7
15:04.8
15:06.7
15:10.1

22:27.6
22:29.0
22:32.4
22:35.2
22:36.8
22:37 1
22:38.5
22:41.1
22:43.6
22:44.5
22:48.7
22:50.4
22:51.8
22:53.0
22:55.6
22:57.4
22:58.4
22:58.5
23:01.0
23:01.3
23:05.1
23:07.7
23:08.0
23:08.5
23:16.6
23:17 1
23:18.2
23:20.7
23:21.6
5K
23:28.9
23:29.4
23:32.3
23:32.5
23:37.6

22:27.6 7:14/M 12
22:29.0 7:14/M 11
22:32.4 7:15/M 11
22:35.2 7:16/M 11
22:36.8 7:17/M 10
22:371 717/ M 10
22:38.5 7:17/M 10
22411 7:18/M 10
22:43.6 7:19/M 9
22:445 7:19/M 12
22:48.7 721/M 12
22:504 721/M 9
22:51.8 7:22IM 9
22:53.0 7:22/M 10
22:55.6 7:23/IM 12
22:57.4 7:23/IM 9
22:58.4 7:24/M 10
22:58.5 7:24/M 11
23:.01.0 7:25/M 11
23:.01.3 7:25/M 7
23:05.1 7:26/M 12
23:07.7 727/M 9
23:08.0 7:27/M 10
23:.08.5 7:27/M 9
23:16.6 7:30/M 11
23:171 7:30/M 8
23:18.2 7:30/M 11
23:20.7 7:31/M 10
23:21.6 7:31/M 10
Time Pace Year _
23:28.9 7:33/M 12
23:29.4 7:34/M 12
23:32.3 7:35/M 11
23:32.5 7:35/M 10
23:37.6 7:36/M 9



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

(<5)
(>7)
83
84
85
(<5)
86
87
88
(>7)
89
a0
91
(<5)
(<5)
92
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
93
(>7)
(<5)
94
(<5)
95
(<5)
96
97
98
929
100
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
101

45
689
308
126
427
618
250
307
141

37
257
280

349
472
747
622
208
406
277
18
213
306
43
759
470

757
303
197
256
12

633
246
1744

Luna Jaminez
Evelyn Nova-Cortez
Abigail Esqueda
Cece Degeyter
Madison Leonhardt
Lauren Chamness
Kiana Gaines

Ariell Daniels
Katelyn Baumgartner
Ava Rogers
Hayden Matej
Melina Velasco
Sumaya Abdullahi

Savannah Weathersby

Sophia Wagliardo
Katie Tran

Norah Finley
Julissa Sanchez
Giselle Saucedo
Emri Marzo
Jordan Augenstein
Audrey Templin
Priscilla Cunningham
Kandace Gonzales
Mia Palka

Jackie Pomposo
Ximena Cabrera
Landry McDaniel
Jenna Bell

Kayla Lin

Carmen Martinez
Isabella Perez
Madison Mahaffey
Alexa Escajeda
Ariel Adashek

Big Spring

Sanger

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Godley

Richardson Pearce
Forney

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Highland Park
Argyle

Forney

Frisco Heritage
Amarillo Palo Duro
Frisco Lone Star
Lake Highlands
Walnut Grove
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Wilson
Garland Naaman Forest
Frisco Heritage
Argyle

Dallas Wilson

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Big Spring

Wylie High School
Lake Highlands
Amarillo Palo Duro
Wylie High School
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Parish Episcopal
Forney

Anna

Richardson Pearce
Forney

Hockaday

6:57.3
6:55.8
7:10.6
7:05.8
7:09.1
6:57.7
6:52.9
7:16.6
6:52.6
7:06.5
6:52.4
7:20.7
7:07.2
7:07.9
6:41.7
6:56.7
7:01.9
7:21.1
7:00.5
7:20.5
7:04.8
7:35.1
7:12.1
7:10.3
7:29.4
6:55.4
7:08.5
7:29.6
7:18.2
7:26.8
7:10.0
6:35.5
7:26.4
7:17.9
6:37.9

15:02.9
15:11.0
15:11.8
15:09.5
15:05.7
15:09.5
15:00.2
15:28.5
15:12.0
15:13.3
15:12.6
15:29.3
15:22.7
15:29.5
15:18.3
15:26.3
15:11.6
15:36.1
15:25.9
15:38.7
15:28.7
15:37.0
15:31.7
15:46.7
15:53.5
15:25.3
15:36.8
16:03.6
15:48.0
15:56.2
15:37.8
15:29.9
15:58.4
15:45.7
15:49.0

23:38.3
23:38.5
23:39.0
23:39.4
23:39.9
23:40.3
23:40.4
23:44.3
23:45.3
23:50.0
23:55.0
23:56.1
23:58.6
24:04.4
24:04.5
24:05.6
24:06.1
24:13.8
24:17.8
24:20.9
24:22.2
24:24.2
24:27.3
24:27.9
24:29.3
24:32.4
24:34.2
24:36.8
24:38.8
24:39.0
24:43.6
24:52.3
24:55.4
24:55.5
24:56.7

23:38.3
23:38.5
23:39.0
23:39.4
23:39.9
23:40.3
23:40.4
23:44.3
23:45.3
23:50.0
23:55.0
23:56.1
23:58.6
24:04.4
24:04.5
24:05.6
24:06.1
24:13.8
24:17.8
24:20.9
24:22.2
24:24.2
24:27.3
24:27.9
24:29.3
24:32.4
24:34.2
24:36.8
24:38.8
24:39.0
24:43.6
24:52.3
24:55.4
24:55.5
24:56.7

7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M

12
12
12
12
10
10

11
10
11
11

10
11
10

10
12
12

10

11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12



141 102 195 Annabelle Enger Dallas Parish Episcopal 7:52.5 16:05.1 24:56.9 24:56.9 8:02/M

142 (<5) 184 Mckenna Kell Dallas Hillcrest 7:14.8 15:50.8 24:58.2 24:58.2 8:02/M
143 (<5) 241 Luisa Ugarte Denton Braswell 7:02.0 16:00.9 24:59.2 24:59.2 8:03/M
144 (<5) 210 Olivia Shoemaker Dallas Wilson 7:35.1 15:57.7 25:01.0 25:01.0 8:03/M
145 (>7) 681 Ashley Galvez Sanger 6:54.7 16:04.3 25:01.8 25:01.8 8:03/M
146 (<5) 10  Vanessa Intrieri Anna 7:19.0 16:05.5 25:09.7 25:09.7 8:06/M
147 103 449 Olivia Ray Myhre Hockaday 7:17.4 16:09.4 25:10.6 25:10.6 8:06/M
148 (>7) 430 Julyssa Ortiz Godley 7:36.5 16:14.9 25:11.6 25:11.6 8:07/M
149 104 132 Ellie McPike Dallas Bishop Lynch 7:16.5 16:01.9 25:21.1 25:21.1 8:10/M
150 105 125 Daniela Cantu Dallas Bishop Lynch 7:20.9 16:13.9 25:24.4 25:24.4 8:11/M
151 (>7) 251 Harley Gathings Forney 7:20.4 16:10.3 25:28.2 25:28.2 8:12/M
152 106 312 Medha Madhusudhana Mao Frisco Lebanon Tralil 7:18.5 16:18.9 25:29.6 25:29.6 8:12/M
153 107 740 Hallie Luley Walnut Grove 7:37.7 16:28.5 25:32.0 25:32.0 8:13/M
154 108 275 Alexis Chan Frisco Heritage 7:43.3 16:37.2 25:32.2 25:32.2 8:13/M
155 (<5) 643 Catherine White Richardson Pearce 7:34.8 16:28.7 25:34.4 25:34.4 8:14/M
156 (<5) 594 Abby Falcon Plano West 7:39.5 16:22.8 25:39.7 25:39.7 8:16/M
157 109 743 Camilla Salinas Walnut Grove 7:28.7 16:08.7 25:45.0 25:45.0 8:17/M
158 (<5) 79  Lourdes Pettis Carrollton Ranchview 7:19.4 16:41.8 25:52.4 25:52.4 8:20/M
159 (<5) 290 Grace Goodwin Frisco Independence 7:21.1 16:20.0 25:53.0 25:53.0 8:20/M
160 (<5) 270 Madelynn Sebring Frisco Emerson 7:32.6 16:14.4 25:53.5 25:53.5 8:20/M
161 110 130 Olivia Joseph Dallas Bishop Lynch 7:31.6 16:33.6 25:58.1 25:58.1 8:22/M
162 111 738 Addison Leeper Walnut Grove 7:30.4 16:26.5 26:00.8 26:00.8 8:22/M
163 (<5) 182 Zaphora Davis Dallas Hillcrest 7:25.2 16:34.8 26:01.6 26:01.6 8:23/M
164 (>7) 431 Kinley Simmons Godley 7:42.2 16:50.9 26:03.6 26:03.6 8:23/M
165 (>7) 424 Presley Hindash Godley 7:42.5 16:51.0 26:03.6 26:03.6 8:23/M
166 (<5) 189 Ava Thomas Dallas Hillcrest 7:19.9 16:56.8 26:12.9 26:12.9 8:26/M
167 112 5 Melanie Garcia Amarillo Palo Duro 7:34.4 16:55.9 26:21.4 26:21.4 8:29/M
168 113 453 Sara Vijay Hockaday 7:13.7 17:04.1 26:34.7 26:34.7 8:33/M
169 (>7) 317 Haley Zajac Frisco Lebanon Trail 7:32.2 16:57.2 26:37.8 26:37.8 8:34/M
170 114 138 Emmie Sieg Dallas Bishop Lynch 8:08.4 17:06.7 26:44.7 26:44.7 8:37/M
171 (<5) 402 Leileen Lobato Garland Naaman Forest 7:52.3 17:12.8 26:54.9 26:54.9 8:40/M
172 (<5) 469 Channing Balch Lake Highlands 7:34.7 16:55.8 26:55.8 26:55.8 8:40/M
173 («<5) 273 Jayden Wales Frisco Emerson 7:30.5 17:21.3 27:05.2 27:05.2 8:43/M
174 (<5) 268 Alexis Emery Frisco Emerson 7:31.9 17:27.9 27:14.0 27:14.0 8:46/M
175 (<5) 9 Milah Hooper Anna 7:19.2 17:05.1 27:22.0 27:22.0 8:49/M



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

115
116
117
118
(<5)
119
120
(<5)
(<5)
121
122
(<5)
(<5)
123
(<5)
124
125
(<5)

737

450
128
81
198
1745
335
13

734
72
269
746
346
443
442
82

Allison Klauser
Fatuma Muhidin
Aravli Paliwal
Hailey Hensley
Allison Vielma
Eloise Lowrance
Maddie Simmons
Kaylee Delcambre
lliana Robles
Arabella Barrera
Sydney Cudd
Eliana Acosta
Kate Kohring
Natalia Terrazas
Yalini Ramasrinivasan
Allie Gerber
Camilla Fuentes
Camila Zermeno

Walnut Grove
Amarillo Palo Duro
Hockaday

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Carrollton Ranchview

Dallas Parish Episcopal

Hockaday

Frisco Lone Star
Anna

Amarillo Palo Duro
Walnut Grove
Carrollton Ranchview
Frisco Emerson
Walnut Grove

Frisco Lone Star
Hockaday

Hockaday

Carrollton Ranchview

7:32.3
7:34.2
717.4
7:49.0
7:57.0
7:55.4
7:55.2
7:42.7
7:51.1
7:35.6
8:30.9
8:06.6
8:39.3
8:538.5
7:38.4
8:53.2
9:06.4
9:05.9

17:12.2
17:42.8
18:27.8
17:40.8
17:34.4
17:33.3
18:05.3
17:52.3
18:12.1
17:54.2
18:43.6
19:06.6
18:43.6
19:25.4
19:06.6
20:05.1
20:51.0
20:48.0

27:25.4
27:32.0
27:34.7
27:41.3
27:42.8
27:42.8
28:03.8
28:26.4
28:45.2
29:07.2
29:07.4
29:41.6
29:42.4
30:16.9
30:19.6
31:58.2
32:08.1
33:05.7

27:25.4 8:50/M
27:32.0 8:52/M
27:34.7 8:53/M
27:41.3 8:55/M
27:42.8 8:55/M
27:42.8 8:55/M
28:03.8 9:02/M
28:26.4 9:09/M
28:45.2 9:15/M
29:07.2 9:22/M
29:07.4 9:22/M
29:41.6 9:33/M
29:42.4 9:34/M
30:16.9 9:45/M
30:19.6 9:46/M
31:58.2 10:17/M
32:08.1 10:21/M
33:05.7 10:39/M

11
10
11
12
10
12
12
10
10

12
10

12
12
12
11



Top
Final Team Results - Girls
Varsity Girls 5K - 5K Split

Team - The Woodlands Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 57 Team Score (times): 1:41:51.6 Ave Time:20:22.3
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 718 Marta Linde 9 3 3 19:30.5 19:30.5 1:10.1
2 712 Isabella Hallas 9 4 7 19:50.3 39:20.8 1:30.0
3 716 Elise Hurst 9 5 12 20:16.4 59:37.2 1:56.1
4 714  Abbigail Hayes 12 19 31 20:52.1 1:20:29.3 2:31.7
5 727  Ariana Valdez 11 26 57 21:22.2 1:41:51.6 3:01.9
6 71 Kaitlin Delzer 9 (32) 21:32.8 2:03:24.4 3:12.5
7 722 Ruth Piana 7 (72) 23:01.3 2:26:25.8 4:41.0
8 720 Lola Miller 8 More Than 7 23:17.1 2:49:43.0 4:56.8
9 726 Emily Thompson 10 More Than 7 23:21.6 3:13:04.6 5:01.2
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 65 Team Score (times): 1:42:54.6 Ave Time:20:34.9
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 489 Kennedy Johns 11 8 8 20:20.8 20:20.8 2:00.5
2 503 Madison Simpson 10 9 17 20:27.1 40:48.0 2:06.8
3 481 Mia Binnings 12 14 31 20:34.7 1:.01:22.7 2:14.4
4 506 Lily Stabile 9 16 47 20:42.8 1:22:05.5 2:22.4
5 493 Kaylee Martin 12 18 65 20:49.0 1:42:54.6 2:28.7
6 499 Kate Roberts 10 (20) 21:05.3  2:04:00.0 2:45.0
7 497 Tatum Novicke 12 (21) 21:13.5 2:25:13.5 2:53.2
8 502 Dani Sassine 10 More Than 7 21:35.3 2:46:48.9 3:15.0
Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 121 Team Score (times): 1:45:40.7 Ave Time:21:08.1
Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 384 Madelyn Gibbs 9 6 6 20:16.6 20:16.6 1:56.3
2 374 Keely Coghlan 10 15 21 20:41.5 40:58.2 2:21.2
3 394  Jolie Ortega 9 24 45 21:20.1 1:02:18.3 2:59.7
4 368 Avery Armstrong 11 27 72 21:23.3 1:23:41.6 3:03.0
5 379 Madeline East 11 49 121 21:59.0 1:45:40.7 3:38.7
6 370 Casey Bass 9 (52) 22:06.0 2:07:46.7 3:45.7


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


7 392 Kaitlyn Norton 11 (58) 22:29.0 2:30:15.7 4:08.6

Team - Bishop McGuinness High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 155 Team Score (times): 1:45:14.3 Ave Time:21:02.8
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 52 Sylvie Harper 10 1 1 18:20.3 18:20.3 0:00.0
2 51 Alessandra Grella 12 29 30 21:25.4 39:45.8 3:05.1
3 63 Ellie Warren 9 39 69 21:46.9 1:01:32.7 3:26.6
4 60 London Tietsort 10 40 109 21:47 .1 1:23:19.9 3:26.8
5 53 Camryn Kanaly 10 46 155 21:54.4 1:45:14.3 3:34.0
6 61 Acelynn Tucker 10 (79) 23:20.7 2:08:35.1 5:00.4
Team - Sanger Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 160 Team Score (times): 1:45:58.2 Ave Time:21:11.6
Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 684 Farah Hughey 12 2 2 19:12.5 19:12.5 0:52.2
2 678 Tatum Cochran 10 13 15 20:30.0 39:42.5 2:09.7
3 682  Ashton Grahl 11 17 32 20:44.0 1:00:26.6 2:23.7
4 692 Isabella Papa 10 62 94 22:41.1 1:23:07.7 4:20.8
5 695 Magaly Soto 9 66 160 22:50.4  1:45:58.2 4:30.1
6 693  Ashley Paz 11 (78) 23:18.2 2:09:16.4 4:57.9
7 680 Bailey Dewey 12 (81) 23:29.4  2:32:45.9 5:09.1
8 694 Lilly Sheridan 9 More Than 7 23:37.6  2:56:23.5 5:17.3
9 689 Evelyn Nova-Cortez 12 More Than 7 23:38.5  3:20:02.1 5:18.2
10 681 Ashley Galvez 10 More Than 7 25:01.8  3:45:03.9 6:41.5
Team - Godley Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 205 Team Score (times): 1:49:11.2 Ave Time:21:50.2
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 426 Makayla Jetton 12 23 23 21:19.3 21:19.3 2:59.0
2 429 Leighton Murphy 9 30 53 21:26.7 42:46.1 3:06.4
3 423 Kennedy Black 10 45 98 21:53.9 1:04:40.0 3:33.6
4 425 Sophia Hodges 12 48 146 21:58.7 1:26:38.8 3:38.4
5 428 Emma Lindamood 11 59 205 22:32.4  1:49:11.2 4:12.0
6 422 Dillan Akridge 10 (71) 22:58.4 2:12:09.6 4:38.1
7 427 Madison Leonhardt 10 (85) 23:39.9 2:35:49.6 5:19.6
8 430 Julyssa Ortiz 12 More Than 7 25:11.6  3:01:01.3 6:51.3
9 431 Kinley Simmons 9 More Than 7 26:03.6  3:27:04.9 7:43.3



10 424 Presley Hindash 10 More Than 7 26:03.6  3:53:08.6 7:43.3

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:49:18.6 Ave Time:21:51.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 172  Addison Perritt 12 22 22 21:13.7 21:13.7 2:53.4
2 175 Campbell Ragan 11 31 53 21:31.5 42:45.3 3:11.2
3 142 Julia Berlin 12 47 100 21:56.7 1:04:421 3:36.4
4 145  Campbell Dean 12 53 153 22:10.1  1:26:52.2 3:49.8
5 150 Kate Furgeson 10 57 210 22:26.3 1:49:18.6 4:06.0
6 180  Ava Thropp 12 (69) 22:55.6 2:12:14.3 4:35.3
7 141 Katelyn Baumgartner 10 (88) 23:45.3 2:35:59.6 5:25.0
Team - Argyle Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 219 Team Score (times): 1:49:22.9 Ave Time:21:52.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 23 Madison Chapman 10 7 7 20:17.1 20:17.1 1:56.7
2 33 Everlee Muckenstrum 9 10 17 20:27.6 40:44.7 2:07.3
3 22 Morgan Castleberry 10 61 78 22:38.5 1:03:23.3 4:18.2
4 31 Addison McNatt 9 67 145 22:51.8 1:26:15.1 4:31.4
5 34 Tiana Noshin 9 74 219 23:07.7 1:49:22.9 4:47.4
6 32 Bella Moes 10 (75) 23:08.0 2:12:31.0 4:47.7
7 38 Maci Shelton 9 (76) 23:08.5 2:35:39.5 4:48.2
8 21 Avery Cain 10 More Than 7 23:32.5 2:59:12.1 5:12.2
9 37 Ava Rogers 11 More Than 7 23:50.0 3:23:02.1 5:29.6
10 18 Jordan Augenstein 10 More Than 7 24:22.2  3:47:24.3 6:01.8
Team - Wylie High School Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 224 Team Score (times): 1:50:07.6 Ave Time:22:01.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 763 Vanessa Vazquez 9 33 33 21:40.7 21:40.7 3:20.4
2 749 Kyndell Bacon 9 35 68 21:43.8 43:24.6 3:28.5
3 755  Tesnin Idris 9 37 105 21:46.2 1:05:10.8 3:25.9
4 750 Sarah Barbe 9 51 156 22:03.7 1:27:14.6 3:43.4
5 761 Finley Radford 10 68 224 22:53.0 1:50:07.6 4:32.7
6 759 Mia Palka 10 (95) 24:29.3 2:14:37.0 6:09.0
7 757 Landry McDaniel 10 (97) 24:36.8 2:39:13.8 6:16.5



Team - Boerne Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 232 Team Score (times): 1:50:19.6 Ave Time:22:03.9
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 67 Sophia King 12 34 34 21:42.4 21:42.4 3:22.1
2 65 Kelsey Farar 10 38 72 21:46.8 43:29.3 3:26.5
3 71 Ansley Schiller 9 42 114 21:485 1:05:17.8 3:28.2
4 66 Abigail Jendrusch 10 55 169 22:18.1 1:27:36.0 3:57.8
5 70 Ainsley Purcell 9 63 232 22:43.6  1:50:19.6 4:23.3
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 238 Team Score (times): 1:50:40.2 Ave Time:22:08.0
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 533 Melissa Momenyi 12 25 25 21:20.1 21:20.1 2:59.8
2 524 Marlo Benson 10 28 53 21:23.8 42:44.0 3:03.5
3 529 Hannah Drueckhammer 9 43 96 21:50.8 1:04:34.8 3:30.4
4 539 Addison Sheeran 12 65 161 22:48.7 1:27:23.5 4:28.4
5 537 Paisley Pierce 11 77 238 23:16.6  1:50:40.2 4:56.3
6 540 Ashley Steinbrunn 11 (82) 23:32.3 2:14:12.5 511.9
Team - Forney Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 306 Team Score (times): 1:52:55.4 Ave Time:22:35.0
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 253 Laianna Halley 10 44 44 21:53.0 21:53.0 3:32.6
2 267 Alyssa Trammell 11 50 94 21:59.9 43:52.9 3:39.6
3 266 Mabry Sykes 11 56 150 22:246 1:06:17.6 4:04.3
4 255 Maeson Howell 9 70 220 22:57.4 1:29:15.0 4:37.0
5 250 Kiana Gaines 9 86 306 23:40.4 1:52:55.4 5:20.1
6 257 Hayden Mate;j 11 (89) 23:55.0 2:16:50.5 5:34.7
7 256 Carmen Martinez 9 (100) 24:43.6 2:41:34.1 6:23.3
8 246 Alexa Escajeda 12 More Than 7 24:55.5 3:06:29.6 6:35.2
9 251 Harley Gathings 9 More Than 7 25:28.2  3:31:57.9 7:07.9
Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (times): 1:56:20.1 Ave Time:23:16.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 316  Anika Vaidya 12 36 36 21:44.8 21:44.8 3:24.4
2 315 Brynne Suckey 12 64 100 22:44.5 44:29.3 4:24.2
3 308 Abigail Esqueda 12 83 183 23:39.0 1:08:08.4 5:18.7



4 307 Ariell Daniels 11 87 270 23:44.3 1:31:52.7 5:24.0
5 306 Priscilla Cunningham 11 94 364 24:27.3  1:56:20.1 6:07.0
6 303 Jenna Bell 10 (98) 24:38.8 2:20:58.9 6:18.5
7 312 Medha Madhusudhana Mao 10 (106) 25:29.6 2:46:28.6 7:09.3
8 317 Haley Zajac 11 More Than 7 26:37.8 3:13:06.4 8:17.4
Team - Amarillo Palo Duro Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 371 Team Score (times): 1:57:59.4 Ave Time:23:35.8
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 4 Sabrina Carbajal 12 12 12 20:29.8 20:29.8 2:09.5
2 7 Evelyn Terrazas 11 60 72 22:35.2 43:05.1 4:14.9
3 1 Sumaya Abdullahi 10 91 163 23:58.6  1:07:03.7 5:38.3
4 3 Ximena Cabrera 10 96 259 24:34.2 1:31:37.9 6:13.9
5 5 Melanie Garcia 12 112 371 26:21.4 1:57:59.4 8:01.1
6 6 Fatuma Muhidin 11 (116) 27:32.0 2:25:31.4 9:11.7
7 2 Arabella Barrera 10 (121) 29:07.2 2:54:38.7 10:46.9
Team - Dallas Parish Episcopal Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 385 Team Score (times): 2:00:00.0 Ave Time:24:00.0
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 194 Blake Durham 10 11 11 20:28.3 20:28.3 2:08.0
2 199 Anna Marie Zugrave 11 54 65 22:12.7 42:41 1 3:52.4
3 197 Kayla Lin 10 99 164 24:39.0 1:07:20.1 6:18.7
4 195 Annabelle Enger 9 102 266 24:56.9 1:32:17.1 6:36.6
5 198 Eloise Lowrance 10 119 385 27:42.8 2:00:00.0 9:22.5
Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 412 Team Score (times): 1:59:05.8 Ave Time:23:49.1
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 276 Olivia Marceleno 9 41 41 21:47.7 21:47.7 3:27.4
2 279 Nwanma Nwosu 12 80 121 23:28.9 45:16.6 5:08.5
3 280 Melina Velasco 9 90 211 23:56.1 1:09:12.7 5:35.8
4 277 Emri Marzo 9 93 304 24:20.9 1:33:33.6 6:00.5
5 275 Alexis Chan 9 108 412 25:32.2 1:59:05.8 7:11.8
Team - Dallas Bishop Lynch Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 476 Team Score (times): 2:03:28.3 Ave Time:24:41.6
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

1 135 Margaret Reidy 12 73 73 23:05.1 23:05.1 4:44.8



2 126 Cece Degeyter
3 132 Ellie McPike
4 125 Daniela Cantu
5 130 Olivia Joseph
6 138 Emmie Sieg
7 128 Hailey Hensley
Team - Walnut Grove
Team Score (places): 534
Pos Bib No Name
1 747 Katie Tran
2 740 Hallie Luley
3 743 Camilla Salinas
4 738 Addison Leeper
5 737 Allison Klauser
6 734 Sydney Cudd
7 746 Natalia Terrazas
Team - Hockaday
Team Score (places): 554
Pos BibNo Name
1 1744  Ariel Adashek
2 449 Olivia Ray Myhre
3 453 Sara Vijay
4 450 Aravli Paliwal
5 1745  Maddie Simmons
6 443 Allie Gerber
7 442 Camilla Fuentes
Team - Anna
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name
1 12 Isabella Perez
2 10 Vanessa Intrieri
3 9 Milah Hooper
4 13 lliana Robles

12 84
9 104
9 105
12 110

12 (114)
11 (118)

Year O'All Place

9 92

9 107
11 109
9 111

9 115
9 (122)
9 (123)

Year O'All Place
9 101
9 103
10 113
10 117
12 120
12 (124)
12 (125)
Year O'All Place
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

157
261
366
476

23:39.4
25:21.1
25:24.4
25:58.1
26:44.7
27:41.3

46:44.6
1:12:05.7
1:37:30.2
2:03:28.3
2:30:13.1
2:57:54.4

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 2:08:49.1

Cum Place

92
199
308
419
534

5:19.1
7:00.8
7:04.1
7:37.8
8:24.4
9:21.0

Ave Time:25:45.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:05.6 24:05.6 5:45.3
25:32.0 49:37.7 7117
25:45.0 1:15:22.7 7:24.7
26:00.8 1:41:23.6 7:40.5
27:25.4  2:08:49.1 9:05.1
29:07.4  2:37:56.5 10:47.0
30:16.9 3:08:13.4 11:56.6

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 2:12:20.7

Cum Place

101
204
317
434
554

Ave Time:26:28.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:56.7 24:56.7 6:36.4
25:10.6 50:07.4 6:50.3
26:34.7 1:16:42.1 8:14.4
27:34.7 1:44:16.9 9:14.4
28:03.8 2:12:20.7 9:43.5
31:58.2 2:44:19.0 13:37.9
32:08.1  3:16:27.1 13:47.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:52.3 24:52.3 6:32.0
25:09.7 50:02.1 6:49.4
27:22.0 1:17:24.1 9:01.7
28:45.2 1:46:09.4 10:24.9



Team - Big Spring
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name
1 41 Danica Alvarado
2 46 Bergan Pinkley
3 45 Luna Jaminez
4 43 Kandace Gonzales
Team - Carrollton Ranchview
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 79 Lourdes Pettis
2 81 Allison Vielma
3 72 Eliana Acosta
4 82 Camila Zermeno
Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name
1 270 Madelynn Sebring
2 273 Jayden Wales
3 268 Alexis Emery
4 269 Kate Kohring
Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 618 Lauren Chamness
2 622 Norah Finley
3 633 Madison Mahaffey
4 643 Catherine White
Team - College Station A&M Cons
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name

S

106 Isabella Stumph
94 Sullivan Glass
98 Lilliane Mueller

Year
11
11
12
11

Year
12
12
12
11

Year
10
12
11
10

Year
10
10
12
11

Year
10
11
11

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:05.9 22:05.9 3:45.5
23:01.0 45:06.9 4:40.6
23:38.3 1:08:45.2 5:18.0
24:27.9 1:33:13.2 6:07.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:52.4 25:52.4 7:32.1
27:42.8 53:35.3 9:22.5
29:41.6 1:23:16.9 11:21.2
33:05.7 1:56:22.6 14:45.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:53.5 25:53.5 7:33.2
27:05.2 52:58.7 8:44.8
27:14.0 1:20:12.8 8:53.7
29:42.4 1:49:55.2 11:22.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:40.3 23:40.3 5:20.0
24:06.1 47:46.4 5:45.8
24:55.4 1:12:41.8 6:35.0
25:34.4 1:38:16.2 7:14.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:08.1 21:08.1 2:47.7
22:02.9 43:11.0 3:42.6
22:04 1 1:05:15.2 3:43.8



Team - Dallas Hillcrest
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Dallas Wilson
Team Score (places): Inc.

208 Julissa Sanchez

210 Olivia Shoemaker
Team - Denton Braswell
Team Score (places): Inc.

238 Desiree Robertson

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): Inc.

287  Avery Clements

290  Grace Goodwin
Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): Inc.

324 Elizabeth Mullican

Team - Frisco Lone Star
Team Score (places): Inc.

349 Savannah Weathersby

Pos BibNo Name
1 184 Mckenna Kell
2 182 Zaphora Davis
3 189 Ava Thomas
Pos Bib No Name
1
2 213 Audrey Templin
3
Pos BibNo Name
1 231 Kealana Ale
2
3 241 Luisa Ugarte
Pos Bib No Name
1
2 291 Cassidi Henley
3
Pos BibNo Name
1 325 Vanessa Park
2
3 331 Hassan Zyva
Pos Bib No Name
1
2

335 Kaylee Delcambre

Year
10
10
11

Year

12

12

Year

11

Year

10

10

Year

11
12

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

QO'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:58.2  24:58.2 6:37.9
26:01.6  50:59.9 7:41.3
26:12.9 1:17:12.9 7:52.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:13.8  24:13.8 5:53.5
24:242  48:38.0 6:03.9
25:01.0 1:13:39.0 6:40.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:17.0  22:17.0 3:56.6
22:27.6  44:44.6 4:07.2
24:59.2  1:09:43.8 6:38.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:46.5  20:46.5 2:26.1
22:04.7  42:51.2 3:44.4
25:53.0 1:08:44.3 7:32.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:27.0 21:27.0 3:06.6
21:57.8 43:24.8 3:37.5
22:37.1  1:06:02.0 4:16.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:04.4  24:04.4 5:44.1
28:26.4  52:30.9 10:06.1



346 Yalini Ramasrinivasan
Team - Lake Highlands
Team Score (places): Inc.

472 Sophia Wagliardo
470 Jackie Pomposo
469 Channing Balch

Team - Garland Naaman Forest

Team Score (places): Inc.

406 Giselle Saucedo

Team - Greenbhill
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - McKinney
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.

3
Pos BibNo Name

1

2

3
Pos Bib No Name

1

2 402 Leileen Lobato
Pos Bib No Name

1 433 Alexis Chen

2 434 Sophia Kucher
Pos BibNo Name

1 515 Grace Ellis

2 513 Ellie Bumpus
Pos Bib No Name

1 598 Bailey Stern

2 594 Abby Falcon
Pos Bib No Name

1

523 Alexis Lugo

12

Year
10
10
10

Year
12
12

Year
10

Year
10
11

Year
10
10

Team - McKinney Cornerstone Christian A

Year
9

Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

QO'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5

30:19.6  1:22:50.6 11:59.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:04.5  24:04.5 5:44.2
24:32.4  48:36.9 6:12.1
26:55.8 1:15:32.8 8:35.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:17.8  24:17.8 5:57.5
26:54.9 51:12.8 8:34.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:00.5  22:00.5 3:40.2
22:13.0 44:13.5 3:52.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:36.8  22:36.8 4:16.5
22:58.5  45:35.3 4:38.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:03.7  22:03.7 3:43.4
25:39.7  47:43.5 7:19.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:17.4  22:117.4 3:57.1



Top
Overall Finish List - Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iM 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
1 1 52  Sylvie Harper Bishop McGuinness High School 5:38.4 11:47.3 18:20.3 18:20.3 5:54/M 10
2 2 684 Farah Hughey Sanger 5:42.3 12:19.3 19:125 19:125 6:11/M 12
3 3 718 Marta Linde The Woodlands 5:56.8 12:35.1 19:30.5 19:30.5 6:17/M 9
4 4 712 Isabella Hallas The Woodlands 6:03.5 12:50.0 19:50.3 19:50.3 6:23/M 9
5 5 716  Elise Hurst The Woodlands 6:09.5 13:05.2 20:16.4 20:16.4 6:32/M 9
6 6 384 Madelyn Gibbs Frisco Wakeland 6:04.7 13:12.7 20:16.6 20:16.6 6:32/M 9
7 7 23  Madison Chapman Argyle 6:13.2 13:12.0 20:17.1 20:17.1 6:32/M 10
8 8 489 Kennedy Johns Lucas Lovejoy 6:15.3 13:13.8 20:20.8 20:20.8 6:33/M 11
9 9 503 Madison Simpson Lucas Lovejoy 6:04.4 13:07.7 20:27.1 20:27.1 6:35/M 10
10 10 33 Everlee Muckenstrum Argyle 6:14.1 13:14.9 20:27.6 20:27.6 6:35/M 9
11 11 194 Blake Durham Dallas Parish Episcopal 6:22.0 13:21.9 20:28.3 20:28.3 6:35/M 10
12 12 4 Sabrina Carbajal Amarillo Palo Duro 6:15.0 13:29.4 20:29.8 20:29.8 6:36/M 12
13 13 678 Tatum Cochran Sanger 6:12.2 13:20.7 20:30.0 20:30.0 6:36/M 10
14 14 481 Mia Binnings Lucas Lovejoy 6:15.1 13:23.8 20:34.7 20:34.7 6:37/M 12
15 15 374 Keely Coghlan Frisco Wakeland 6:14.6 13:24.2 20:41.5 20:41.5 6:40/M 10
16 16 506 Lily Stabile Lucas Lovejoy 6:04.2 13:24.6 20:42.8 20:42.8 6:40/M 9
17 17 682 Ashton Grahl Sanger 6:09.4 13:20.7 20:44.0 20:44.0 6:40/M 11
18 Less 287 Avery Clements Frisco Independence 6:20.2 13:30.0 20:46.5 20:46.5 6:41/M 12
19 18 493 Kaylee Martin Lucas Lovejoy 6:15.9 13:32.3 20:49.0 20:49.0 6:42/M 12
20 19 714  Abbigail Hayes The Woodlands 6:16.5 13:24.6 20:52.1 20:52.1 6:43/M 12
21 (20) 499 Kate Roberts Lucas Lovejoy 6:15.2 13:19.1 21:05.3 21:05.3 6:47/M 10
22 Less 106 Isabella Stumph College Station A&M Cons 6:30.3 13:39.4 21:08.1 21:08.1 6:48/M 10
23 (21) 497 Tatum Novicke Lucas Lovejoy 6:14.4 13:41.7 21:13.5 21:13.5 6:50/M 12
24 22 172  Addison Perritt Dallas Highland Park 6:31.6 13:49.4 21:13.7 21:13.7 6:50/M 12
25 23 426 Makayla Jetton Godley 6:29.5 13:55.3 21:19.3 21:19.3 6:52/M 12
26 24 394 Jolie Ortega Frisco Wakeland 6:18.3 13:46.1 21:20.1 21:20.1 6:52/M 9
27 25 533 Melissa Momenyi McKinney North 6:26.8 13:47.5 21:20.1 21:20.1 6:52/M 12
28 26 727  Ariana Valdez The Woodlands 6:17.2 13:46.5 21:22.2 21:22.2 6:53/M 11
29 27 368 Avery Armstrong Frisco Wakeland 6:32.3 13:55.3 21:23.3 21:23.3 6:53/M 11
30 28 524  Marlo Benson McKinney North 6:37.7 13:48.1 21:23.8 21:23.8 6:53/M 10
31 29 51  Alessandra Grella Bishop McGuinness High School 6:28.9 13:47.7 21:25.4 21:25.4 6:54/M 12



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

30
Less
31
(32)
More
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
Less
48
49
50
Less
Less
51
Less
Less
Less
Less
(52)
53
54
Less

429
325
175
711
502
763
67
749
316
755
65
63
60
276
71
529
253
423
53
142
324
425
379
267
433
94
750
598
98
291
41
370
145
199
434

Leighton Murphy
Vanessa Park
Campbell Ragan
Kaitlin Delzer
Dani Sassine
Vanessa Vazquez
Sophia King
Kyndell Bacon
Anika Vaidya
Tesnin Idris
Kelsey Farar

Ellie Warren
London Tietsort
Olivia Marceleno
Ansley Schiller
Hannah Drueckhammer
Laianna Halley
Kennedy Black
Camryn Kanaly
Julia Berlin
Elizabeth Mullican
Sophia Hodges
Madeline East
Alyssa Trammell
Alexis Chen
Sullivan Glass
Sarah Barbe
Bailey Stern
Lilliane Mueller
Cassidi Henley
Danica Alvarado
Casey Bass
Campbell Dean
Anna Marie Zugrave
Sophia Kucher

Godley

Frisco Liberty
Dallas Highland Park
The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High School
Boerne

Wylie High School
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Wylie High School
Boerne

Bishop McGuinness High School
Bishop McGuinness High School

Frisco Heritage
Boerne
McKinney North
Forney
Godley

Bishop McGuinness High School

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Liberty

Godley

Frisco Wakeland

Forney

Greenhill

College Station A&M Cons
Wylie High School

Plano West

College Station A&M Cons
Frisco Independence

Big Spring

Frisco Wakeland

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Parish Episcopal
Greenhill

6:38.2
6:25.9
6:32.3
6:14.5
6:18.2
6:47.5
6:36.9
6:27.4
6:35.7
6:46.9
6:36.2
6:24.1
6:31.2
6:41.8
6:28.3
6:38.3
6:37.7
6:35.8
6:16.2
6:33.0
6:36.8
6:31.0
6:44.5
6:46.0
6:46.8
6:34.7
6:40.1
6:36.9
6:35.9
6:36.5
6:31.7
6:44.4
6:33.7
6:34.8
6:46.7

13:55.9
13:57.5
14:00.8
13:33.0
13:52.3
14:15.2
14:01.0
14:00.6
14:02.6
14:15.7
14:04.0
14:04.4
14:.04.3
14:11.9
13:58.1
14:07 .1
14:17.6
14:04.5
13:47.6
14:06.2
14:08.6
14:05.4
14:21.7
14:15.0
14:16.8
14:11.1
14:19.5
14:12.8
14:03.8
14:12.7
14:05.0
14:21.7
14:14.0
14:20.1
14:16.9

21:26.7
21:27.0
21:31.5
21:32.8
21:35.3
21:40.7
21:42.4
21:43.8
21:44.8
21:46.2
21:46.8
21:46.9
21:47 1
21:47.7
21:48.5
21:50.8
21:53.0
21:53.9
21:54.4
21:56.7
21:57.8
21:58.7
21:59.0
21:59.9
22:00.5
22:02.9
22:03.7
22:03.7
22:04 .1
22:04.7
22:05.9
22:06.0
22:10.1
22:12.7
22:13.0

21:26.7
21:27.0
21:31.5
21:32.8
21:35.3
21:40.7
21:42.4
21:43.8
21:44.8
21:46.2
21:46.8
21:46.9
21:47 1
21:47.7
21:48.5
21:50.8
21:53.0
21:53.9
21:54.4
21:56.7
21:57.8
21:58.7
21:59.0
21:59.9
22:00.5
22:02.9
22:03.7
22:03.7
22:04 .1
22:04.7
22:05.9
22:06.0
22:10.1
22:12.7
22:13.0

6:54/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M

10
11

10

12

12

10

10

10
10
10
12

12
11
11
10
11

10
11

11

12
11



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Less
Less
55
56
57
Less
(58)
59
60
Less
Less
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
(69)
70
(71)
Less
Less
(72)
73
74
(75)
(76)
77
More
(78)
(79)
More

231
523
66
266
150
238
392
428
7
515
331
22
692
70
315
539
695
31
761
180
255
422
513
46
722
135
34
32
38
537
720
693
61
726

Kealana Ale
Alexis Lugo
Abigail Jendrusch
Mabry Sykes
Kate Furgeson
Desiree Robertson
Kaitlyn Norton
Emma Lindamood
Evelyn Terrazas
Grace Ellis
Hassan Zyva
Morgan Castleberry
Isabella Papa
Ainsley Purcell
Brynne Suckey
Addison Sheeran
Magaly Soto
Addison McNatt
Finley Radford
Ava Thropp
Maeson Howell
Dillan Akridge
Ellie Bumpus
Bergan Pinkley
Ruth Piana
Margaret Reidy
Tiana Noshin
Bella Moes

Maci Shelton
Paisley Pierce
Lola Miller
Ashley Paz
Acelynn Tucker
Emily Thompson

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

Denton Braswell

McKinney Cornerstone Christian A

Boerne

Forney

Dallas Highland Park
Denton Braswell
Frisco Wakeland
Godley

Amarillo Palo Duro
McKinney

Frisco Liberty
Argyle

Sanger

Boerne

Frisco Lebanon Trail
McKinney North
Sanger

Argyle

Wylie High School
Dallas Highland Park
Forney

Godley

McKinney

Big Spring

The Woodlands
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Argyle

Argyle

Argyle

McKinney North
The Woodlands
Sanger

Bishop McGuinness High School

The Woodlands
Team

6:34.9
6:33.9
6:29.2
6:36.9
6:51.7
6:20.2
6:36.4
7:05.1
6:25.9
6:37.1
6:38.7
6:45.3
6:50.1
6:53.3
6:39.1
6:37.7
6:54.0
6:48.2
6:38.2
6:38.5
6:53.0
6:31.3
6:34.2
6:53.5
6:51.5
7:05.3
7:141
7:02.5
7:13.7
6:55.7
6:56.6
6:50.8
6:38.1
6:36.5
iMm

14:19.6
14:08.7
14:11.0
14:18.5
14:33.4
14:13.2
14:24.4
14:49.3
14:43.3
14:20.8
14:32.7
14:30.9
14:38.1
14:45.8
14:20.3
14:28.9
14:47.2
14:39.2
14:29.6
14:38.4
14:44.5
14:37 1
14:33.8
15:10.3
14:40.2
14:50.1
15:06.8
14:58.9
15:06.8
15:05.2
14:55.9
14:49.9
14:56.1
14:30.1
2M

22:17.0
22:17.4
22:18.1
22:24.6
22:26.3
22:27.6
22:29.0
22:32.4
22:35.2
22:36.8
22:37.1
22:38.5
22:41 1
22:43.6
22:44.5
22:48.7
22:50.4
22:51.8
22:53.0
22:55.6
22:57.4
22:58.4
22:58.5
23:01.0
23:01.3
23:05.1
23:.07.7
23:08.0
23:08.5
23:16.6
23:17.1
23:18.2
23:20.7
23:21.6
5K

22:17.0
22:17.4
22:18.1
22:24.6
22:26.3
22:27.6
22:29.0
22:32.4
22:35.2
22:36.8
22:37.1
22:38.5
22:41 1
22:43.6
22:44.5
22:48.7
22:50.4
22:51.8
22:53.0
22:55.6
22:57.4
22:58.4
22:58.5
23:01.0
23:01.3
23:05.1
23:07.7
23:08.0
23:08.5
23:16.6
23:171
23:18.2
23:20.7
23:21.6
Time

710M 9
710M 9
711/M 10
7:13/M 11
713/ M 10
7:14/M 12
714/M 11
715/M 11
716/M 11
717 10
717 10
717 10
7:18/M 10
719/M 9
719/M 12
721/M 12
721/M 9
7:22IM 9
7:22IM 10
7:23IM 12
7:23/M 9
7:24/M 10
7:24/M 11
7:25/M 11
7:25/M 7
7:26/M 12
727 9
7:27M 10
727 9
7:30/M 11
7:30/M 8
7:30/M 11
7:31/M 10
7:31/M 10
Pace Year _




101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

80
(81)
(82)

More
More
Less
More

83

84
(85)
Less

86

87
(88)

More
(89)

90

91
Less
Less

92
Less
Less
Less

93

More
Less

94
Less
(95)
Less

96
(97)
(98)

99

279
680
540
21
694
45
689
308
126
427
618
250
307
141
37
257
280

349
472
747
622
208
406
277
18
213
306
43
759
470

757
303
197

Nwanma Nwosu
Bailey Dewey
Ashley Steinbrunn
Avery Cain

Lilly Sheridan

Luna Jaminez
Evelyn Nova-Cortez
Abigail Esqueda
Cece Degeyter
Madison Leonhardt
Lauren Chamness
Kiana Gaines

Ariell Daniels
Katelyn Baumgartner
Ava Rogers
Hayden Matej
Melina Velasco
Sumaya Abdullahi
Savannah Weathersby
Sophia Wagliardo
Katie Tran

Norah Finley
Julissa Sanchez
Giselle Saucedo
Emri Marzo

Jordan Augenstein
Audrey Templin
Priscilla Cunningham
Kandace Gonzales
Mia Palka

Jackie Pomposo
Ximena Cabrera
Landry McDaniel
Jenna Bell

Kayla Lin

Frisco Heritage
Sanger

McKinney North
Argyle

Sanger

Big Spring

Sanger

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Godley

Richardson Pearce
Forney

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Highland Park
Argyle

Forney

Frisco Heritage
Amarillo Palo Duro
Frisco Lone Star
Lake Highlands
Walnut Grove
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Wilson
Garland Naaman Forest
Frisco Heritage
Argyle

Dallas Wilson

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Big Spring

Wylie High School
Lake Highlands
Amarillo Palo Duro
Wylie High School
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Parish Episcopal

7:20.4
6:49.6
6:54.6
6:59.8
6:55.3
6:57.3
6:55.8
7:10.6
7:05.8
7:09.1
6:57.7
6:52.9
7:16.6
6:52.6
7:06.5
6:52.4
7:20.7
7:07.2
7:07.9
6:41.7
6:56.7
7:01.9
7:21.1
7:00.5
7:20.5
7:04.8
7:35.1
7:12.1
7:10.3
7:29.4
6:55.4
7:08.5
7:29.6
7:18.2
7:26.8

15:13.2
14:51.7
15:04.8
15:06.7
15:10.1
15:02.9
15:11.0
15:11.8
15:09.5
15:05.7
15:09.5
15:00.2
15:28.5
15:12.0
15:13.3
15:12.6
15:29.3
15:22.7
15:29.5
15:18.3
15:26.3
15:11.6
15:36.1
15:25.9
15:38.7
15:28.7
15:37.0
15:31.7
15:46.7
15:53.5
15:25.3
15:36.8
16:03.6
15:48.0
15:56.2

23:28.9
23:29.4
23:32.3
23:32.5
23:37.6
23:38.3
23:38.5
23:39.0
23:39.4
23:39.9
23:40.3
23:40.4
23:44.3
23:45.3
23:50.0
23:55.0
23:56.1
23:58.6
24:04.4
24:04.5
24:05.6
24:06.1
24:13.8
24:17.8
24:20.9
24:22.2
24:24.2
24:27.3
24:27.9
24:29.3
24:32.4
24:34.2
24:36.8
24:38.8
24:39.0

23:28.9
23:29.4
23:32.3
23:32.5
23:37.6
23:38.3
23:38.5
23:39.0
23:39.4
23:39.9
23:40.3
23:40.4
23:44.3
23:45.3
23:50.0
23:55.0
23:56.1
23:58.6
24:04.4
24:04.5
24:05.6
24:06.1
24:13.8
24:17.8
24:20.9
24:22.2
24:24.2
24:27.3
24:27.9
24:29.3
24:32.4
24:34.2
24:36.8
24:38.8
24:39.0

7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M

12
12
11
10

12
12
12
12
10
10

11
10
11
11

10
11
10

10
12
12

10

11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

(100)
Less
Less
More
101
102
Less
Less
Less
More
Less
103
More
104
105
More
(106)
107
108
Less
Less
109
Less
Less
Less
110
111
Less
More
More
Less
112
113
More
(114)

256
12
633
246
1744
195
184
241
210
681
10
449
430
132
125
251
312
740
275
643
594
743
79
290
270
130
738
182
431
424
189

453
317
138

Carmen Martinez
Isabella Perez
Madison Mahaffey
Alexa Escajeda
Ariel Adashek
Annabelle Enger
Mckenna Kell
Luisa Ugarte
Olivia Shoemaker
Ashley Galvez
Vanessa Intrieri
Olivia Ray Myhre
Julyssa Ortiz

Ellie McPike
Daniela Cantu
Harley Gathings

Medha Madhusudhana Mao

Hallie Luley
Alexis Chan
Catherine White
Abby Falcon
Camilla Salinas
Lourdes Pettis
Grace Goodwin
Madelynn Sebring
Olivia Joseph
Addison Leeper
Zaphora Davis
Kinley Simmons
Presley Hindash
Ava Thomas
Melanie Garcia
Sara Vijay
Haley Zajac
Emmie Sieg

Forney

Anna

Richardson Pearce
Forney

Hockaday

Dallas Parish Episcopal

Dallas Hillcrest
Denton Braswell
Dallas Wilson
Sanger

Anna

Hockaday

Godley

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Forney

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Walnut Grove
Frisco Heritage
Richardson Pearce
Plano West

Walnut Grove
Carrollton Ranchview
Frisco Independence
Frisco Emerson
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Walnut Grove
Dallas Hillcrest
Godley

Godley

Dallas Hillcrest
Amarillo Palo Duro
Hockaday

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Bishop Lynch

7:10.0
6:35.5
7:26.4
7:17.9
6:37.9
7:52.5
7:14.8
7:02.0
7:35.1
6:54.7
7:19.0
7174
7:36.5
7:16.5
7:20.9
7:20.4
7:18.5
7:37.7
7:43.3
7:34.8
7:39.5
7:28.7
7:19.4
7:21.1
7:32.6
7:31.6
7:30.4
7:25.2
7:42.2
7:42.5
7:19.9
7:34.4
7:13.7
7:32.2
8:08.4

15:37.8
15:29.9
15:58.4
15:45.7
15:49.0
16:05.1
15:50.8
16:00.9
15:57.7
16:04.3
16:05.5
16:09.4
16:14.9
16:01.9
16:13.9
16:10.3
16:18.9
16:28.5
16:37.2
16:28.7
16:22.8
16:08.7
16:41.8
16:20.0
16:14.4
16:33.6
16:26.5
16:34.8
16:50.9
16:51.0
16:56.8
16:55.9
17:04 1
16:57.2
17:06.7

24:43.6
24:52.3
24:55.4
24:55.5
24:56.7
24:56.9
24:58.2
24:59.2
25:01.0
25:01.8
25:09.7
25:10.6
25:11.6
25:21.1
25:24.4
25:28.2
25:29.6
25:32.0
25:32.2
25:34.4
25:39.7
25:45.0
25:52.4
25:53.0
25:53.5
25:58.1
26:00.8
26:01.6
26:03.6
26:03.6
26:12.9
26:21.4
26:34.7
26:37.8
26:44.7

24:43.6
24:52.3
24:55.4
24:55.5
24:56.7
24:56.9
24:58.2
24:59.2
25:01.0
25:01.8
25:09.7
25:10.6
25:11.6
25:21.1
25:24.4
25:28.2
25:29.6
25:32.0
25:32.2
25:34.4
25:39.7
25:45.0
25:52.4
25:53.0
25:53.5
25:58.1
26:00.8
26:01.6
26:03.6
26:03.6
26:12.9
26:21.4
26:34.7
26:37.8
26:44.7

7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:37/M



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Less
Less
Less
Less
Less
115
(116)
117
(118)
Less
119
120
Less
Less
(121)
(122)
Less
Less
(123)
Less
(124)
(125)
Less

402
469
273
268

737

450
128
81
198
1745
335
13

734
72
269
746
346
443
442
82

Leileen Lobato
Channing Balch
Jayden Wales
Alexis Emery
Milah Hooper
Allison Klauser
Fatuma Muhidin
Aravli Paliwal
Hailey Hensley
Allison Vielma
Eloise Lowrance
Maddie Simmons
Kaylee Delcambre
lliana Robles
Arabella Barrera
Sydney Cudd
Eliana Acosta
Kate Kohring
Natalia Terrazas
Yalini Ramasrinivasan
Allie Gerber
Camilla Fuentes
Camila Zermeno

Garland Naaman Forest

Lake Highlands
Frisco Emerson
Frisco Emerson
Anna

Walnut Grove
Amarillo Palo Duro
Hockaday

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Carrollton Ranchview

Dallas Parish Episcopal

Hockaday

Frisco Lone Star
Anna

Amarillo Palo Duro
Walnut Grove
Carrollton Ranchview
Frisco Emerson
Walnut Grove

Frisco Lone Star
Hockaday

Hockaday

Carrollton Ranchview

7:52.3
7:34.7
7:30.5
7:31.9
7:19.2
7:32.3
7:34.2
7174
7:49.0
7:57.0
7554
7:55.2
7427
7511
7:35.6
8:30.9
8:06.6
8:39.3
8:58.5
7:38.4
8:53.2
9:06.4
9:05.9

17:12.8
16:55.8
17:21.3
17:27.9
17:05.1
17:12.2
17:42.8
18:27.8
17:40.8
17:34.4
17:33.3
18:05.3
17:52.3
18:12.1
17:54.2
18:43.6
19:06.6
18:43.6
19:25.4
19:06.6
20:05.1
20:51.0
20:48.0

26:54.9
26:55.8
27:05.2
27:14.0
27:22.0
27:25.4
27:32.0
27:34.7
27:41.3
27:42.8
27:42.8
28:03.8
28:26.4
28:45.2
29:07.2
29:07.4
29:41.6
29:42.4
30:16.9
30:19.6
31:58.2
32:08.1
33:05.7

26:54.9 8:40/M
26:55.8 8:40/M
27:05.2 8:43/M
27:14.0 8:46/M
27:22.0 8:49/M
27:25.4 8:50/M
27:32.0 8:52/M
27:34.7 8:53/M
27:41.3 8:55/M
27:42.8 8:55/M
27:42.8 8:55/M
28:03.8 9:02/M
28:26.4 9:09/M
28:45.2 9:15/M
29:07.2 9:22/M
29:07.4 9:22/M
29:41.6 9:33/M
29:42.4 9:34/M
30:16.9 9:45/M
30:19.6 9:46/M
31:58.2 10:17/M
32:08.1 10:21/M
33:05.7 10:39/M

12
10
12
11

11
10
11
12
10
12
12
10
10

12
10

12
12
12
11



Top
Final Team Results - Girls
Varsity Girls 5K - 5K Split

Team - The Woodlands Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 57 Team Score (times): 1:41:51.6 Ave Time:20:22.3
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 718 Marta Linde 9 3 3 19:30.5 19:30.5 1:10.1
2 712 Isabella Hallas 9 4 7 19:50.3 39:20.8 1:30.0
3 716 Elise Hurst 9 5 12 20:16.4 59:37.2 1:56.1
4 714  Abbigail Hayes 12 19 31 20:52.1 1:20:29.3 2:31.7
5 727  Ariana Valdez 11 26 57 21:22.2 1:41:51.6 3:01.9
6 71 Kaitlin Delzer 9 (32) 21:32.8 2:03:24.4 3:12.5
7 722 Ruth Piana 7 (72) 23:01.3 2:26:25.8 4:41.0
8 720 Lola Miller 8 More Than 7 23:17.1 2:49:43.0 4:56.8
9 726 Emily Thompson 10 More Than 7 23:21.6 3:13:04.6 5:01.2
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 65 Team Score (times): 1:42:54.6 Ave Time:20:34.9
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 489 Kennedy Johns 11 8 8 20:20.8 20:20.8 2:00.5
2 503 Madison Simpson 10 9 17 20:27.1 40:48.0 2:06.8
3 481 Mia Binnings 12 14 31 20:34.7 1:01:22.7 2:14.4
4 506 Lily Stabile 9 16 47 20:42.8 1:22:05.5 2:22.4
5 493 Kaylee Martin 12 18 65 20:49.0 1:42:54.6 2:28.7
6 499 Kate Roberts 10 (20) 21:05.3  2:04:00.0 2:45.0
7 497 Tatum Novicke 12 (21) 21:13.5 2:25:13.5 2:53.2
8 502 Dani Sassine 10 More Than 7 21:35.3 2:46:48.9 3:15.0
Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 121 Team Score (times): 1:45:40.7 Ave Time:21:08.1
Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 384 Madelyn Gibbs 9 6 6 20:16.6 20:16.6 1:56.3
2 374 Keely Coghlan 10 15 21 20:41.5 40:58.2 2:21.2
3 394  Jolie Ortega 9 24 45 21:20.1 1:02:18.3 2:59.7
4 368 Avery Armstrong 11 27 72 21:23.3 1:23:41.6 3:03.0
5 379 Madeline East 11 49 121 21:59.0 1:45:40.7 3:38.7
6 370 Casey Bass 9 (52) 22:06.0 2:07:46.7 3:45.7



7 392 Kaitlyn Norton 11 (58) 22:29.0 2:30:15.7 4:08.6

Team - Bishop McGuinness High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 155 Team Score (times): 1:45:14.3 Ave Time:21:02.8
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 52 Sylvie Harper 10 1 1 18:20.3 18:20.3 0:00.0
2 51 Alessandra Grella 12 29 30 21:25.4 39:45.8 3:05.1
3 63 Ellie Warren 9 39 69 21:46.9 1:01:32.7 3:26.6
4 60 London Tietsort 10 40 109 21:47 .1 1:23:19.9 3:26.8
5 53 Camryn Kanaly 10 46 155 21:54.4 1:45:14.3 3:34.0
6 61 Acelynn Tucker 10 (79) 23:20.7 2:08:35.1 5:00.4
Team - Sanger Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 160 Team Score (times): 1:45:58.2 Ave Time:21:11.6
Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 684 Farah Hughey 12 2 2 19:12.5 19:12.5 0:52.2
2 678 Tatum Cochran 10 13 15 20:30.0 39:42.5 2:09.7
3 682  Ashton Grahl 11 17 32 20:44.0 1:00:26.6 2:23.7
4 692 Isabella Papa 10 62 94 22:41.1 1:23:07.7 4:20.8
5 695 Magaly Soto 9 66 160 22:50.4  1:45:58.2 4:30.1
6 693  Ashley Paz 11 (78) 23:18.2 2:09:16.4 4:57.9
7 680 Bailey Dewey 12 (81) 23:29.4  2:32:45.9 5:09.1
8 694 Lilly Sheridan 9 More Than 7 23:37.6  2:56:23.5 5:17.3
9 689 Evelyn Nova-Cortez 12 More Than 7 23:38.5  3:20:02.1 5:18.2
10 681 Ashley Galvez 10 More Than 7 25:01.8  3:45:03.9 6:41.5
Team - Godley Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 205 Team Score (times): 1:49:11.2 Ave Time:21:50.2
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 426 Makayla Jetton 12 23 23 21:19.3 21:19.3 2:59.0
2 429 Leighton Murphy 9 30 53 21:26.7 42:46.1 3:06.4
3 423 Kennedy Black 10 45 98 21:53.9 1:04:40.0 3:33.6
4 425 Sophia Hodges 12 48 146 21:58.7 1:26:38.8 3:38.4
5 428 Emma Lindamood 11 59 205 22:32.4  1:49:11.2 4:12.0
6 422 Dillan Akridge 10 (71) 22:58.4 2:12:09.6 4:38.1
7 427 Madison Leonhardt 10 (85) 23:39.9 2:35:49.6 5:19.6
8 430 Julyssa Ortiz 12 More Than 7 25:11.6  3:01:01.3 6:51.3
9 431 Kinley Simmons 9 More Than 7 26:03.6  3:27:04.9 7:43.3



10 424 Presley Hindash 10 More Than 7 26:03.6  3:53:08.6 7:43.3

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times): 1:49:18.6 Ave Time:21:51.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 172  Addison Perritt 12 22 22 21:13.7 21:13.7 2:53.4
2 175 Campbell Ragan 11 31 53 21:31.5 42:45.3 3:11.2
3 142 Julia Berlin 12 47 100 21:56.7 1:04:421 3:36.4
4 145  Campbell Dean 12 53 153 22:10.1  1:26:52.2 3:49.8
5 150 Kate Furgeson 10 57 210 22:26.3 1:49:18.6 4:06.0
6 180  Ava Thropp 12 (69) 22:55.6 2:12:14.3 4:35.3
7 141 Katelyn Baumgartner 10 (88) 23:45.3 2:35:59.6 5:25.0
Team - Argyle Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 219 Team Score (times): 1:49:22.9 Ave Time:21:52.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 23 Madison Chapman 10 7 7 20:17.1 20:17.1 1:56.7
2 33 Everlee Muckenstrum 9 10 17 20:27.6 40:44.7 2:07.3
3 22 Morgan Castleberry 10 61 78 22:38.5 1:03:23.3 4:18.2
4 31 Addison McNatt 9 67 145 22:51.8 1:26:15.1 4:31.4
5 34 Tiana Noshin 9 74 219 23:07.7 1:49:22.9 4:47.4
6 32 Bella Moes 10 (75) 23:08.0 2:12:31.0 4:47.7
7 38 Maci Shelton 9 (76) 23:08.5 2:35:39.5 4:48.2
8 21 Avery Cain 10 More Than 7 23:32.5 2:59:12.1 5:12.2
9 37 Ava Rogers 11 More Than 7 23:50.0 3:23:02.1 5:29.6
10 18 Jordan Augenstein 10 More Than 7 24:22.2  3:47:24.3 6:01.8
Team - Wylie High School Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 224 Team Score (times): 1:50:07.6 Ave Time:22:01.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 763 Vanessa Vazquez 9 33 33 21:40.7 21:40.7 3:20.4
2 749 Kyndell Bacon 9 35 68 21:43.8 43:24.6 3:28.5
3 755  Tesnin Idris 9 37 105 21:46.2 1:05:10.8 3:25.9
4 750 Sarah Barbe 9 51 156 22:03.7 1:27:14.6 3:43.4
5 761 Finley Radford 10 68 224 22:53.0 1:50:07.6 4:32.7
6 759 Mia Palka 10 (95) 24:29.3 2:14:37.0 6:09.0
7 757 Landry McDaniel 10 (97) 24:36.8 2:39:13.8 6:16.5



Team - Boerne Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 232 Team Score (times): 1:50:19.6 Ave Time:22:03.9
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 67 Sophia King 12 34 34 21:42.4 21:42.4 3:22.1
2 65 Kelsey Farar 10 38 72 21:46.8 43:29.3 3:26.5
3 71 Ansley Schiller 9 42 114 21:485 1:05:17.8 3:28.2
4 66 Abigail Jendrusch 10 55 169 22:18.1 1:27:36.0 3:57.8
5 70 Ainsley Purcell 9 63 232 22:43.6  1:50:19.6 4:23.3
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 238 Team Score (times): 1:50:40.2 Ave Time:22:08.0
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 533 Melissa Momenyi 12 25 25 21:20.1 21:20.1 2:59.8
2 524 Marlo Benson 10 28 53 21:23.8 42:44.0 3:03.5
3 529 Hannah Drueckhammer 9 43 96 21:50.8 1:04:34.8 3:30.4
4 539 Addison Sheeran 12 65 161 22:48.7 1:27:23.5 4:28.4
5 537 Paisley Pierce 11 77 238 23:16.6  1:50:40.2 4:56.3
6 540 Ashley Steinbrunn 11 (82) 23:32.3 2:14:12.5 511.9
Team - Forney Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 306 Team Score (times): 1:52:55.4 Ave Time:22:35.0
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 253 Laianna Halley 10 44 44 21:53.0 21:53.0 3:32.6
2 267 Alyssa Trammell 11 50 94 21:59.9 43:52.9 3:39.6
3 266 Mabry Sykes 11 56 150 22:246 1:06:17.6 4:04.3
4 255 Maeson Howell 9 70 220 22:57.4 1:29:15.0 4:37.0
5 250 Kiana Gaines 9 86 306 23:40.4 1:52:55.4 5:20.1
6 257 Hayden Mate;j 11 (89) 23:55.0 2:16:50.5 5:34.7
7 256 Carmen Martinez 9 (100) 24:43.6 2:41:34.1 6:23.3
8 246 Alexa Escajeda 12 More Than 7 24:55.5 3:06:29.6 6:35.2
9 251 Harley Gathings 9 More Than 7 25:28.2  3:31:57.9 7:07.9
Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (times): 1:56:20.1 Ave Time:23:16.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 316  Anika Vaidya 12 36 36 21:44.8 21:44.8 3:24.4
2 315 Brynne Suckey 12 64 100 22:44.5 44:29.3 4:24.2
3 308 Abigail Esqueda 12 83 183 23:39.0 1:08:08.4 5:18.7



4 307 Ariell Daniels 11 87 270 23:44.3 1:31:52.7 5:24.0
5 306 Priscilla Cunningham 11 94 364 24:27.3  1:56:20.1 6:07.0
6 303 Jenna Bell 10 (98) 24:38.8 2:20:58.9 6:18.5
7 312 Medha Madhusudhana Mao 10 (106) 25:29.6 2:46:28.6 7:09.3
8 317 Haley Zajac 11 More Than 7 26:37.8 3:13:06.4 8:17.4
Team - Amarillo Palo Duro Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 371 Team Score (times): 1:57:59.4 Ave Time:23:35.8
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 4 Sabrina Carbajal 12 12 12 20:29.8 20:29.8 2:09.5
2 7 Evelyn Terrazas 11 60 72 22:35.2 43:05.1 4:14.9
3 1 Sumaya Abdullahi 10 91 163 23:58.6  1:07:03.7 5:38.3
4 3 Ximena Cabrera 10 96 259 24:34.2 1:31:37.9 6:13.9
5 5 Melanie Garcia 12 112 371 26:21.4 1:57:59.4 8:01.1
6 6 Fatuma Muhidin 11 (116) 27:32.0 2:25:31.4 9:11.7
7 2 Arabella Barrera 10 (121) 29:07.2 2:54:38.7 10:46.9
Team - Dallas Parish Episcopal Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 385 Team Score (times): 2:00:00.0 Ave Time:24:00.0
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 194 Blake Durham 10 11 11 20:28.3 20:28.3 2:08.0
2 199 Anna Marie Zugrave 11 54 65 22:12.7 42:41 1 3:52.4
3 197 Kayla Lin 10 99 164 24:39.0 1:07:20.1 6:18.7
4 195 Annabelle Enger 9 102 266 24:56.9 1:32:17.1 6:36.6
5 198 Eloise Lowrance 10 119 385 27:42.8 2:00:00.0 9:22.5
Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 412 Team Score (times): 1:59:05.8 Ave Time:23:49.1
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 276 Olivia Marceleno 9 41 41 21:47.7 21:47.7 3:27.4
2 279 Nwanma Nwosu 12 80 121 23:28.9 45:16.6 5:08.5
3 280 Melina Velasco 9 90 211 23:56.1 1:09:12.7 5:35.8
4 277 Emri Marzo 9 93 304 24:20.9 1:33:33.6 6:00.5
5 275 Alexis Chan 9 108 412 25:32.2 1:59:05.8 7:11.8
Team - Dallas Bishop Lynch Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 476 Team Score (times): 2:03:28.3 Ave Time:24:41.6
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

1 135 Margaret Reidy 12 73 73 23:05.1 23:05.1 4:44.8



2 126 Cece Degeyter
3 132 Ellie McPike
4 125 Daniela Cantu
5 130 Olivia Joseph
6 138 Emmie Sieg
7 128 Hailey Hensley
Team - Walnut Grove
Team Score (places): 534
Pos Bib No Name
1 747 Katie Tran
2 740 Hallie Luley
3 743 Camilla Salinas
4 738 Addison Leeper
5 737 Allison Klauser
6 734 Sydney Cudd
7 746 Natalia Terrazas
Team - Hockaday
Team Score (places): 554
Pos BibNo Name
1 1744  Ariel Adashek
2 449 Olivia Ray Myhre
3 453 Sara Vijay
4 450 Aravli Paliwal
5 1745  Maddie Simmons
6 443 Allie Gerber
7 442 Camilla Fuentes
Team - Anna
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name
1 12 Isabella Perez
2 10 Vanessa Intrieri
3 9 Milah Hooper
4 13 lliana Robles

12 84
9 104
9 105
12 110

12 (114)
11 (118)

Year O'All Place

9 92

9 107
11 109
9 111

9 115
9 (122)
9 (123)

Year O'All Place
9 101
9 103
10 113
10 117
12 120
12 (124)
12 (125)
Year O'All Place
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

157
261
366
476

23:39.4
25:21.1
25:24.4
25:58.1
26:44.7
27:41.3

46:44.6
1:12:05.7
1:37:30.2
2:03:28.3
2:30:13.1
2:57:54.4

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 2:08:49.1

Cum Place

92
199
308
419
534

5:19.1
7:00.8
7:04.1
7:37.8
8:24.4
9:21.0

Ave Time:25:45.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:05.6 24:05.6 5:45.3
25:32.0 49:37.7 7117
25:45.0 1:15:22.7 7:24.7
26:00.8 1:41:23.6 7:40.5
27:25.4  2:08:49.1 9:05.1
29:07.4  2:37:56.5 10:47.0
30:16.9 3:08:13.4 11:56.6

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 2:12:20.7

Cum Place

101
204
317
434
554

Ave Time:26:28.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:56.7 24:56.7 6:36.4
25:10.6 50:07.4 6:50.3
26:34.7 1:16:42.1 8:14.4
27:34.7 1:44:16.9 9:14.4
28:03.8 2:12:20.7 9:43.5
31:58.2 2:44:19.0 13:37.9
32:08.1  3:16:27.1 13:47.8

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:52.3 24:52.3 6:32.0
25:09.7 50:02.1 6:49.4
27:22.0 1:17:24.1 9:01.7
28:45.2 1:46:09.4 10:24.9



Team - Big Spring
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name
1 41 Danica Alvarado
2 46 Bergan Pinkley
3 45 Luna Jaminez
4 43 Kandace Gonzales
Team - Carrollton Ranchview
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 79 Lourdes Pettis
2 81 Allison Vielma
3 72 Eliana Acosta
4 82 Camila Zermeno
Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name
1 270 Madelynn Sebring
2 273 Jayden Wales
3 268 Alexis Emery
4 269 Kate Kohring
Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 618 Lauren Chamness
2 622 Norah Finley
3 633 Madison Mahaffey
4 643 Catherine White
Team - College Station A&M Cons
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name

S

106 Isabella Stumph
94 Sullivan Glass
98 Lilliane Mueller

Year
11
11
12
11

Year
12
12
12
11

Year
10
12
11
10

Year
10
10
12
11

Year
10
11
11

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:05.9 22:05.9 3:45.5
23:01.0 45:06.9 4:40.6
23:38.3 1:08:45.2 5:18.0
24:27.9 1:33:13.2 6:07.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:52.4 25:52.4 7:32.1
27:42.8 53:35.3 9:22.5
29:41.6 1:23:16.9 11:21.2
33:05.7 1:56:22.6 14:45.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:53.5 25:53.5 7:33.2
27:05.2 52:58.7 8:44.8
27:14.0 1:20:12.8 8:53.7
29:42.4 1:49:55.2 11:22.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
23:40.3 23:40.3 5:20.0
24:06.1 47:46.4 5:45.8
24:55.4 1:12:41.8 6:35.0
25:34.4 1:38:16.2 7:14.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:08.1 21:08.1 2:47.7
22:02.9 43:11.0 3:42.6
22:04 1 1:05:15.2 3:43.8



Team - Dallas Hillcrest
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Dallas Wilson
Team Score (places): Inc.

208 Julissa Sanchez

210 Olivia Shoemaker
Team - Denton Braswell
Team Score (places): Inc.

238 Desiree Robertson

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): Inc.

287  Avery Clements

290  Grace Goodwin
Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): Inc.

324 Elizabeth Mullican

Team - Frisco Lone Star
Team Score (places): Inc.

349 Savannah Weathersby

Pos BibNo Name
1 184 Mckenna Kell
2 182 Zaphora Davis
3 189 Ava Thomas
Pos Bib No Name
1
2 213 Audrey Templin
3
Pos BibNo Name
1 231 Kealana Ale
2
3 241 Luisa Ugarte
Pos Bib No Name
1
2 291 Cassidi Henley
3
Pos BibNo Name
1 325 Vanessa Park
2
3 331 Hassan Zyva
Pos Bib No Name
1
2

335 Kaylee Delcambre

Year
10
10
11

Year

12

12

Year

11

Year

10

10

Year

11
12

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

QO'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:58.2  24:58.2 6:37.9
26:01.6  50:59.9 7:41.3
26:12.9 1:17:12.9 7:52.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:13.8  24:13.8 5:53.5
24:242  48:38.0 6:03.9
25:01.0 1:13:39.0 6:40.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:17.0  22:17.0 3:56.6
22:27.6  44:44.6 4:07.2
24:59.2  1:09:43.8 6:38.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:46.5  20:46.5 2:26.1
22:04.7  42:51.2 3:44.4
25:53.0 1:08:44.3 7:32.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:27.0 21:27.0 3:06.6
21:57.8 43:24.8 3:37.5
22:37.1  1:06:02.0 4:16.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:04.4  24:04.4 5:44.1
28:26.4  52:30.9 10:06.1



346 Yalini Ramasrinivasan
Team - Lake Highlands
Team Score (places): Inc.

472 Sophia Wagliardo
470 Jackie Pomposo
469 Channing Balch

Team - Garland Naaman Forest

Team Score (places): Inc.

406 Giselle Saucedo

Team - Greenbhill
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - McKinney
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.

3
Pos BibNo Name

1

2

3
Pos Bib No Name

1

2 402 Leileen Lobato
Pos Bib No Name

1 433 Alexis Chen

2 434 Sophia Kucher
Pos BibNo Name

1 515 Grace Ellis

2 513 Ellie Bumpus
Pos Bib No Name

1 598 Bailey Stern

2 594 Abby Falcon
Pos Bib No Name

1

Results Question (contact.php?eID=16709) | Race Website

523 Alexis Lugo

(https://live.runfarusa.com)

Results Powered By:

12

Year
10
10
10

Year
12
12

Year
10

Year
10
11

Year
10
10

Team - McKinney Cornerstone Christian A

Year
9

Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

QO'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5

30:19.6  1:22:50.6 11:59.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:04.5  24:04.5 5:44.2
24:32.4  48:36.9 6:12.1
26:55.8 1:15:32.8 8:35.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:17.8  24:17.8 5:57.5
26:54.9 51:12.8 8:34.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:00.5  22:00.5 3:40.2
22:13.0 44:13.5 3:52.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:36.8  22:36.8 4:16.5
22:58.5  45:35.3 4:38.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:03.7  22:03.7 3:43.4
25:39.7  47:43.5 7:19.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22:17.4  22:117.4 3:57.1
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